
G.N. 2491

CONTRACTS AWARDED IN MARCH 2016

NOTICE

The following contracts were awarded in March 2016

AGRICULTURE, FISHERIES AND CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT

5th–8th Floors, Cheung Sha Wan Government Offices,  
303 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

Tender Reference
Tendering 
Procedure Particulars Contractor(s) and Address(es)

Item/
Quantity

Amount/Contract 
Award Date

AFCD/CPR/01/15 
(G.N. -)

Open Provision of Security Guard 
Services at Barrier Gates near 
Route Twisk, Sham Tseng and 
Tai Tong in Tai Lam Country 
Park

Wise Security Limited, 
Room 3, 2/F., TCL Tower, 8 
Tai Chung Road, Tsuen Wan, 
New Territories, Hong Kong.

24 months HK$1,874,592.00 
16 Mar 2016

AFCD/
SMTMS/01/16 
(G.N. 9677)

Open Provision of Cleansing Services 
to Recreation Areas in Shing 
Mun and Tai Mo Shan 
Country Parks

New Method Cleaning Services 
Limited, 
809C, Tin Sam Tsuen, Kam 
Sheung Road, Pat Heung, 
Yuen Long, New Territories, 
Hong Kong.

24 months HK$3,793,400.00 
31 Mar 2016

AFCDWTWSRA/ 
02/16 (G.N. 9678)

Open Provision of Cleansing Services 
to Wan Tsai Recreation Areas 
in Sai Kung West Country 
Park

Easy Cleaning & Pest Control 
Services Limited, 
Room 2C, Hoi Foo Mansion, 
240–242 Shau Kei Wan Road, 
Hong Kong.

24 months HK$2,163,288.00 
31 Mar 2016

AFCDWTWSRA/ 
02/16 (G.N. 9678)

Open Provision of Cleansing Services 
to Wong Shek Recreation 
Areas in Sai Kung West 
Country Park

Johnson Cleaning Services 
Company Limited, 
11/F., China Aerospace Centre, 
143 Hoi Bun Road, Kung 
Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

24 months HK$1,667,600.00 
31 Mar 2016

29 April 2016


	Structure
	G.N. 2491


